F I A M M . C O M
FAT
FAT Battery Range
FIAMM FAT RANGE OF VALVE REGULATED BATTERIES
HAS BEEN DESIGNED FOR HIGH RELIABIL ITY AND SAFETY
FRONT TERMINAL TELECOM INSTALLATIONS.
FAT BATTERY RANGE HAS FRONT TERMINAL DESIGN IDEAL FOR
INSTALLATION ON CABINET 19” AND 23”; IT ALLOWS EASY ACCESS

G R A N T S  N O N - S P I L L A B L E  A N D  M A I N T E N A N C E  F R E E  T H E R E F O R E  R E Q U I R E S  N O  T O P P I N G  U P  O F
E L E C T R O LY T E  D U R I N G  I T S  W H O L E  L I F E .  L O W  S E L F - D I S C H A R G E  A L L O W S  6  M O N T H S  S H E L F  L I F E .
BATTERY
TYPE
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(Ah)
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS (in.) TYPICAL
WEIGHT
(Ibs)
TERMINAL
TYPE
8 H to 1.75 VPC at 77°F Length Width Height
12FAT60* 12 60 11.02 4.10 10.23 41 Female M6
12FAT100/19 12 100 15.55 4.25 10.83 75 Female M8
12FAT100 12 100 21.97 4.96 9.06 95 Female M8
12FAT145 12 145 16.55 6.81 10.03 120 Female M8
12FAT155 12 155 21.97 4.96 12.64 129 Female M8
12FAT180 12 180 21.97 4.96 12.64 134 Female M8
Model
Constant Current Discharge Rates Amperes to 1.67 Vpc at 77°F (25°C)
Hours
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 20